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Women / XS / 9 years
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsa Wimmer311
TCGA

9.050 9.500 9.0008.900 36.450
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Hailey Cox420
Oly Manchester

9.000 9.200 8.8009.000 36.000
2 4T 3T 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Schroeder262
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.400 8.8008.800 35.900
4 2 5T 2T 3 

3 

Ella Varvera169
GT

8.350 9.250 9.0008.800 35.400
8 3 5T 1T 4 

4 

Kylie Secrest410
Oly Manchester

8.750 8.700 8.7009.100 35.250
5 6T 1 3 5T

5T

Gabby Kerber408
Oly Manchester

8.950 8.800 8.5009.000 35.250
3 5 3T 4 5T

5T

Abby Eichacker426
Oly Manchester

8.500 8.700 8.4009.050 34.650
7 6T 2 5 6 

6 

Genevieve Wacker167
GT

8.300 9.200 7.6008.300 33.400
9 4T 6 7 7 

7 

Addison Irace413
Oly Manchester

8.600 8.500 8.1008.000 33.200
6 7 7 6 8 

8 
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